DRIFTSRESULTAT 2023

Salgsinntekter
Spons/rreklame
Salgsinntekter

Annen driftsinntekt
Tilskudd
Treningsavg

Egnearr

Sesongkort

Kiosk

Til lagene

Annen driftsinntekt
Inntekter

Varekost

Utstyr

Premier
Trening/samling
Innkjgp kiosk
Utd/kurs
Varekost
Lennskost
Lagnn/tienester
Dommerhonorar
Honorar trenere
Lennskost

Avskrivning driftsmiddler

Avskrivning driftsmiddler

Driftskost
Pamelding/cup
Lisens/geb/bgt
Overgang
Leiekost

Interne arr
Reklamekost
Kont/forsik/gave

Bankgeb
Spoortzgeb

Div

Annen driftskost

Driftskost

Driftsresultat

67137
67137

330133
228992
216114
54 850
552731
-94 979
1287841
1354978

277 439

169520
88977
6000
541936

212987
98 448
16 357

327 792

51719

206 450

31434

3000
125623

2940

15945
11308
750
397 450

1318897

36 081

BUDSJETT 2024

Salgsinntekter
125000
125000

Annen driftsinntekt

340000

310000

215000

75000

325000

-75000

1190000

1315000

350000
10000
210000
70000
30000
670000

210000
110000

50000
370000

120000

215000
35000
12000

5000
59000
20000

9000

12000
12000
5000
384000

1544000

-229 000



